& GLOBAL UNIVERSITY BANGLADESH, BARISHAL
Faculty of Science & Technology
Department of Computer Science & Engineering

Program: B.Sc. in CSE (Regular & Evening)
Mid-Term Exam Schedule for Summer Trimester -2025 (Regular & Evening)
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Course  Batch

Code ' o
CSE-214 R:213,221,231,232.233,

251252
| E:221222,223251,252
R: Spu,lal
CSE-307 E:241,242,243 Special |
R:213,221,222,223,251.252
CSE-213 E:221,222,223,251,252
MAT-104 | ReSpecil
R:221,222.223.231,232.233 241
2422432
MAT-308 | 4R
R:222,223.231.232233.241 242,
243
CSE-301 E:222,223, 241,242,243
MAT-113 | R:231,232.233.241,242,243 251
o E: 241,242,243,251
R-241,242.243, E-221

CSE-107

R & E-252

R: Special, E:N/A
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(
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All Notice Board & Website
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NG, .ot

Faculty Member

Rnom

No‘ oo

102 (B2)

102 (B2)

102 (B2)

102 (B2)

102 (B2)

102 (B2)

102 (B2)

102 (B2)

102 (B2)

101 (B2)

Day

Thursday

Friday
Saturday

Saturday

Sunday

~ Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

~ Saturday

Sunday

Date

19.6.2025

20.6.2025
21.6:2025

21.6.2025

22.6.2025

25.6..2025

26.6.2025

27.6.2025
28.6.2025

29.6.2025

Time Teacher
10:00AM - 11:30AM SZR
10:00AM - 1 1:30AM AS
10:00AM - 11:30AM SZR
1O:00AM - | 1:130AM SZR
I 1:00AM - 12:30PM S/7R
10:00AM - 11:30AM AS
11:00AM - 12:30PM S7R

|
10:00AM - 11:30AM Jl
11:00AM - 12:30PM JI
10:00AM - 1 1:30AM AS

Jahidul islam
Kocturer & Head of the Depe ‘ﬂ ¢\,
Computer Science & Eng! e
o ersty Bangisesn, 8aig) 6 15 o) €7

Head of the Department
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