

GLOBAL UNIVERSITY BANGLADESH, BARISHAL Faculty of Science & Technology

Department of Computer Science & Engineering

Program: B.Sc. in CSE (Regular & Evening) Mid-Term Exam Schedule for Summer Trimester -2025 (Regular & Evening)

Course Code	Batch	Room No.	Day	Date	Time	Teacher
CSE-307	R:Special, E:241,242,243,Special	102 (B2)	Friday	20.6.2025	10:00AM - 11:30AM	AS
CSE-213	R:213,221,222,223,251,252 E: 221,222,223,251,252	102 (B2)	Saturday	21.6.2025	10:00AM - 11:30AM	SZR
MAT-104	R: Special	102 (B2)	Saturday	21.6.2025	10:00AM - 11:30AM	SZR
MAT-308	R:221,222,223,231,232,233,241 242,243,251	102 (B2)	Sunday	22.6.2025	11:00AM = 12:30PM	SZR
CSE-301	R:222,223,231,232233,241,242, 243 E:222,223, 241,242,243	102 (B2)	Wednesday	25.62025	10:00AM - 11:30AM	AS
MAT-113	R:231,232,233,241,242,243,251 E: 241,242,243,251	102 (B2)	Thursday	26.6.2025	11:00AM - 12:30PM	SZR
CSE-107	R-241,242,243, E-221	102 (B2)	Friday	27.6.2025	10:00AM - 11:30AM	JI
CSE-101	R & E-252	102 (B2)	Saturday	28.6.2025	11:00AM - 12:30PM	JI
CSE-402	R: Special, E:N/A	101 (B2)	Sunday	29.6.2025	10:00AM - 11:30AM	AS

Copy for kind information:

- Chairman (BOT)
- Vice Chancellor (In Charge)
- Head of the Dept. (All)
- Course Teacher
- Assistant Controller of Examinations
- Office Copy
 All Notice Board & Website

Faculty Member

Dept. of Computer Science & Engineer Global University Sangladesh, Bar

Head of the Department